
MastersInternational German Masters Open Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

W30 69

113 Fiori Charlotta W30 69 67,80 Italy 1993 73 (76) (78) 73 1 93 96 98 98 1 171 1

W30 77

129 Maicher Sarah W30 77 73,80 Germany 1996 (58) 58 62 62 1 78 (81) 81 81 1 143 1

W35 48

60 Kopf Laura W35 48 48,00 Germany 1990 31 (34) (35) 31 1 42 46 (50) 46 1 77 1

W35 53

88 Lubinetska Oleksandra W35 53 50,40 Ukraine 1990 52 56 59 59 1 63 69 (72) 69 1 128 1

W35 58

89 Schulz Friederike W35 58 57,80 Germany 1989 51 53 (54) 53 1 65 68 (70) 68 1 121 1

W35 69

55 Weidlich Alina W35 69 63,80 Germany 1988 57 60 63 63 1 70 75 80 80 1 143 1

W35 77

42 Brisson Stephanie W35 77 71,90 Canada 1990 (60) 60 63 63 1 73 77 (81) 77 1 140 1

W35 86

69 Bogenschneider Antje W35 86 84,60 Germany 1989 42 45 49 49 1 50 55 58 58 1 107 1

W40 69

53 Kreßmann Christine W40 69 68,10 Germany 1985 46 (49) (49) 46 1 56 59 62 62 1 108 1

W40 77

100 Schelhase Carina W40 77 69,30 Germany 1982 57 60 63 63 2 72 76 78 78 1 141 1

29 Knipping Stephanie W40 77 76,60 Germany 1986 56 59 63 63 1 69 73 (77) 73 2 136 2

11 Eichhorn Jasmin W40 77 69,50 Germany 1985 55 58 (61) 58 3 (65) 65 (68) 65 3 123 3

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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W40 86

74 Favero Rachele W40 86 77,20 Italy 1982 66 70 (74) 70 1 (81) (83) 83 83 1 153 1

79 Markiewicz Justyna W40 86 82,50 Poland 1982 50 (54) (56) 50 2 65 70 75 75 2 125 2

85 Fischer Melanie W40 86 83,90 Germany 1984 (52) (52) (52) - - - - - - - - -

W40 86+

51 Pazhayariyil Bava Libas W40 86+ 86,90 India 1984 50 55 58 58 1 65 70 75 75 1 133 1

38 Frühling Sonja W40 86+ 93,30 Germany 1983 52 (55) (55) 52 2 68 72 75 75 2 127 2

W45 58

19 Komppa Anni W45 58 57,80 Finnland 1977 48 50 52 52 1 60 (63) 65 65 1 117 1

122 Wilke Tabea W45 58 56,30 Germany 1981 35 38 40 40 2 44 47 (50) 47 2 87 2

W45 63

9 Benedetti Anna Lucia W45 63 62,10 Italy 1980 53 56 59 59 1 70 74 (77) 74 1 133 1

W45 77

87 Pfaff Ines W45 77 75,30 Germany 1981 41 43 (46) 43 1 (50) 50 52 52 1 95 1

W45 86

112 Heinrich Jessica W45 86 81,20 Germany 1981 45 48 (50) 48 1 60 67 (69) 67 1 115 1

W50 63

36 Murad Lynette W50 63 61,70Great Britain 1975 42 44 46 46 1 53 55 57 57 1 103 1

W50 69

127 Philip Ira W50 69 68,40 Germany 1975 50 (53) (55) 50 1 60 64 66 66 1 116 1

W50 86

63 Radford Joelle Catharine W50 86 81,40Switzerland 1975 50 53 56 56 1 63 67 70 70 1 126 1

W55 53
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114 Branke Kathrin W55 53 52,00 Germany 1967 24 26 28 28 1 35 38 40 40 1 68 1

W60 69

107 Rahir Kim W60 69 66,00 Germany 1963 28 30 31 31 1 38 40 (41) 40 1 71 1

W60 77

13 Eschemann Sabina W60 77 75,30 Germany 1964 38 40 (42) 40 1 50 52 54 54 1 94 1

W60 86

14 Abraham Elizabeth W60 86 77,60 Germany 1962 33 35 37 37 1 43 45 47 47 1 84 1

W65 69

123 Lackus Ulrike W65 69 67,20 Germany 1958 32 35 37 37 1 40 43 45 45 1 82 1

W65 86

31 Bohusch Karin W65 86 81,80 Austria 1959 32 34 36 36 1 40 43 (45) 43 1 79 1
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